1-800-841-5804
ROBOTIC CABLE
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
AUTOMAT ION  AND  H I -TECH  CABLE  PROTECT ION  SYSTEMS
REIKU NORTH AMERICA
PROUD MEMBER OF
Kabelschutz auf einen Blick

 Trumpet Jaw for Rotary Fork
PA FTB-70 Federtrompete für Drehgabel  10
 Spring Trumpet for Rotary Fork
PA DFB-52 Drehflansch Rotary Flange  10
PA DFB-70 Drehflansch Rotary Flange  10
Kugelgelenk Ball Joint
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
PA KGB-36   36 10
PA KPB-42   42 10
PA KGB-52    52 10
PO KGB-70   70 10
PA VGB-70   70 10
PA KTB-70   70 10
Spannschellen Gripping Clamp
Bestell-Nr. Article No. Verschluß Closure NW VE PU
PA SSB-29K Kunststoff Plastic 29 25
PA SSB-52M Metall Metal  52 10
PA SSB-52K Kunststoff Plastic 52 10
PA SSB-70M Metall Metal  70 10
PA SSB-70K Kunststoff Plastic 70 10
PO SSB-90M Metall Metal  90 10
PO SSB-90K Kunststoff Plastic 90 10
Gleitbacken Sliding Jaws
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
PO FHB-23/29    23/29 25
PA GLB-36    36 10
PA GLB-48   48 10
PA GLB-52    52 10
PA GLB-70    70 10
PA GLB-70L   70 10
PO GTB-70   70 10
Mittel- & Endbacken Middle & End Jaws
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
PA MBB-23 F/G    23 25
PA MBB-29 F/G    29 25
PA MBB-36 F/G    36 10
PA MBB-42     42 10
PA MBB-48 F/G    48 10
PA MBB-52    52 10
PA KMB-68   68 10
PA KMB-68/70   68/70 10
PA MBB-70    70 10
PA MBB-70L   70 10
PA EBB-70 Endbacke End Jaw 70 10
PA KKB-70  Kammbacke Comb Jaw 70 10
PA KMB-70   70 10
PA KMB-90   90 10
Feder-Halter Spring Holder
Bestell-Nr. Article No.    VE PU
PO FHB-23/29    25
PA FHB-36    10
PA FHB-70    10
PA FKB-70 Federkugel Spring Globe  10
Protektor Protector
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
PA PRB-23 F/G    23 25
PA PRB-29 F/G    29 25
PA PKB-29 F/G  Kabelbinder cable tie 29 25
PA PRB-36 F   36 10
PA PKB-36 F/G  Kabelbinder cable tie 29 10
PA PRB-36 G    36 10
PA PRB-42     42 10
PA PRB-48 F/G    48 10
PA PRB-52    52 10
PA PRB-52 BL  blau blue  52 10
PA DPB-52 drehbar rotatable 52 10
PA GPB-52 gleitend sliding 52 10
PA PRB-68    68 10
PA DPB-68 drehbar rotatable 68 10
PA PRB-70    70 10
PA PRB-70 BL  blau blue  70 10
PA DPB-70 drehbar rotatable 70 10
PA PRB-90   90 10
Globus Globus
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
PA GGB-70   70 10
Kabelstern Cable Star
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   NW VE PU
TK KSB-23BLIND   23 25
TK KSB-29BLIND    29 25
TK KSB-36B01   36 10
TK KSB-36BLIND   36 10
TK KSB-42BLIND   42 10
TK KSB-52B01...B02   52 10
TK KSB-52BLIND   52 10
TK KSB-70B01...B07   70 10
TK KSB-70BLIND   70 10
Bohrbildzeichnungen auf Anfrage Boring layout available on request
Blindstopfen Stopper
Bestell-Nr. Article No.   Ø VE PU
TK BSB-...   7,5-28 10

or
s
Provides shock and abrasion protection
for conduits. Ideal for repairs and splicing
different types of conduits together.
*Blue protectors are used to indicate
where there is a splice or where two
different conduit materials are joined.
Part No. NW Pkg Qty
PA PRB-23 F/G  23 25
PA PRB-29 F/G  29 25
PA PRB-36 F/G 36 10
PA PRB-42 42 10
PA PRB-48 F/G 48 10
PA PRB-52 52 10
PA PRB-52BL* 52 10
PA PRB-68 68 10
PA PRB-70 70 10
PA RB-70BL* 70 10
PA PRB-90 90 10
R
ot
ar
y
P
ro
te
ct
or
s
The Rotary Protector has only one central rib
and does not restrict the bend radius of the
conduit like the multi-ribbed PA PRB versions
can. The single rib also allows the Protector
to rotate or spin freely around the conduit.
Part No. Pkg Qty
PA DPB-36  36 10
PA DPB-52 52 10
PA DPB-70 70 10
C
ab